
 Whaley Bridge Town Councillors 2019 

 
Fernilee Ward 
 
Cllr Michael Glover  Glebe Barn, Taxal 

Whaley Bridge, SK23 7DY    
Cllr.M.Glover@whaleybridge.com       

 
Cllr Michael Ridgway  30 Elnor Lane,     01663 733885 

Whaley Bridge, SK23 7EX    
 Cllr.M.Ridgway@whaleybridge.com     

 
Cllr Linden Smith  3 Old Hall Drive  
    Whaley Bridge SK23 7HF      
    Cllr.L.Smith@whaleybridge.com   
 
Furness Vale Ward 
 
Cllr Ron Bowden  Hollins View, 38 Buxton Road,   01663 732919  
    Furness Vale, SK23 7PF    
 
    Cllr.R.Bowden@whaleybridge.com   
 
Cllr Dr. James McCarthy Tir Na Nog, 7 Station Road,   01663 747030 
    Furness Vale, SK23 7QA 
    Cllrjfm@hotmail.com 
 
Cllr Gordon Hall  Bankside, Bridgemont 
    Whaley Bridge,  SK23 7EE   Mob: 07976 693 691 
    Cllr.G.Hall@whaleybridge.com  
 
Taxal Ward 
 
Cllr Rodney Gilmour  Sunnylea, Elnor Lane, 
    Whaley Bridge, SK 23 7EX   01663 734652  
    Cllr.R.Gilmour@whaleybridge.com  

 
Cllr John Swift   Madscar Farm,  
    Taxal,  SK23 7EA    Mob: 07775 691403 
    Cllr.J.Swift@whaleybridge.com 
 
Cllr Barrie Taylor  Daleside, Linglongs Road, 
    Taxal  SK23 7DS    01663 732334   
    Cllr.B.Taylor@whaleybridge.com 
 
Yeardsley Ward 
 
Cllr John Pritchard  16 Elnor Lane,  
    Whaley Bridge SK23 7JN   01663 732609   
    Cllr.J.Pritchard@whaleybridge.com 
    
Cllr Martin Thomas  Foxhill, Start Lane,     
    Whaley Bridge  SK23 7BR   Mob: 07795 418 270 
    Cllr.M.Thomas@whaleybridge.com  
 
Cllr David Lomax  17 Stoneheads,  
    Whaley Bridge SK23 7BB   01663 733191  
    Cllr.D.Lomax@whaleybridge.com   
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